Datasheet
Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/u-series-mpo-cassette-base-8-16f/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of October 5, 2022.
Description
The U-Series MPO Cassette BASE-8 16f provides an interface between 2x40G QSFP+ transceivers with MPO interface
and 8x10G SFP+ 10G transceivers with LC duplex interface. This cassette provides a perfect alternative to fixed
equipment-to-equipment connections provided by QSFP+ to SFP+ fanout assemblies. All optical ports are positioned in

A7UD16BPVA-05DL U-Series MPO Cassette (Short) Black Premium MPO M - LC SM G.657A1 16F (2Base-8 - 16LC)
A4UD16BPVA-05DL U-Series MPO Cassette (Short) Black Premium MPO M - LC MM OM4 16F (2Base-8 - 16LC)
Code Fiber Type Code
A 4 OM4 UD16BPVA-05DL
7 G.657A1
Additional Information
TIA/EIA-568-C.3 and IEC 11801
IEC-61754-7 & EIA/TIA-604-5
IEC-60793
Regional Availability
USA
+1-866-814-8615
EMEA
+44 1908 441 144
INDIA
+91 80 46874687
APAC
(excluding India)
+86 755 2561 3694
Related Products
Datasheet
Page 4 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/u-series-mpo-cassette-base-8-16f/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of October 5, 2022.
U-Series 2RU Housing U-Series 1RU Housing
MPO MicroCable Patch
Assembly (Single Jacket 3mm
OD)
MPO MicroCable Trunk
Assembly
Premium LC Duplex Polarity
Reversible Uniboot Patch Cord
One-Click® Cleaner MPO
One-Click® Cleaner D-LC,
Duplex LC
FOCIS Flex Fiber Scope
FOCIS Duel™ Fiber Scope